1PK-2003B, Technician's Tool Kit (220V)
 Empty case detail as 8PK-2003-P
103-132C Utility component storage box
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-258A Side Cutter 125mm
1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
1PK-SC109A/
1PK-SC109B
Quick heat ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
89101A Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm
89101B Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
89102A Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
89102B Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
89107A Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
89107B Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
8PK-031B Desoldering wick
8PK-154 Brush
8PK-3161 7 in 1 Crimping Tool
8PK-362S Mini soldering stand with sponge
Desoldering pump 8PK-366N-G/
MT-1210 3 1/2 digital multimeter
908-607 Alignment Tool (200mm/2.0mm)
908-609 IC extractor
9109 Line color screwdriver nut 1/4"
9FL-005 Mini flash light
9H002/9H002A 7pcs Folding type hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9IT PVC insulated tape
9K003A-1 Needle file flat
9K003B-1 Needle file round
9S001 Solder core 63%, SN
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
8PK-2003-P Zipper bag w/2 pallet
1PK-2003B (Metric)
Soldering Voltage Case size (mm) Individual Packing Standard Plug*
220~240V
390x280x70
(O.D)
Color Box B